Compact Linear Systems
Modular and Comprehensive Solutions for Space-Conscious Applications
2 www.thomsonlinear.com
Let’s Build Your Ideal Linear Solution
Specifying multiple components for a linear motion system design can sometimes
come with obstacles – delays, misapplications, additional costs and a general
uncertainty about your selections just to name a few. Take the guesswork out of

Compact Linear Systems
Ordering Key
Compact Linear Systems
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15 16 17 18
CLSV 14 A 13 – 31 0500 S 06000 N – X MT 2 P 09 A 0 XX
1. Series
CLSV = Vertical Architecture
CLSH = Horizontal Architecture (Profile rail size 15F
only)
CLSR = RoundRail Architecture
2. Motor size
14 = NEMA 14 (CLSV rail size 9, 12 only)
17 = NEMA 17
23 = NEMA 23
3. Motor stack
A = Single
B = Double
4. Motor current rating (in 0.1 amps)
08 = 0.8 amps
10 = 1.0 amps
13 = 1.3 amps
15 = 1.5 amps
19 = 1.9 amps
30 = 3.0 amps
39 = 3.9 amps
5. Screw diameter
31 = 0.3125 in
37 = 0.3750 in
6. Linear travel/rev
0050 = 0.050 in
0063 = 0.063 in
0079 = 0.079 in
0083 = 0.083 in
0100 = 0.100 in
0125 = 0.125 in
0167 = 0.167 in
0200 = 0.200 in
0250 = 0.250 in
0300  = 0.300 in
0375 = 0.375 in
0500 = 0.500 in
0750 = 0.750 in
1000 = 1.000 in
1200 = 1.200 in
7. Accuracy grade
S = Standard 0.010 in/ft (250 μm/300 mm)
P = Precision 0.003 in/ft (125 μm/300 mm)
8. Stroke length
06000 = 6 in
15000 = 150 mm (when metric diameter is
selected)
9. Lead screw coating
N = None
T = PTFE
10. Motor/Rail Orientation(1)
X = For CLSV and CLSR
L = Left (CLSH Only)
R = Right (CLSH Only)
11. Nut
MT = Flange Mount (MTS Series nut)
XF = Triangular Flange, Anti-backlash (XC Series
nut)
12. Nut size
2 = 0.3125 in and 8 mm screws for MT nut
3 = 0.3125 in and 8 mm screws for XF nut, 0.375 in
and 10 mm screws for MT and XF nuts
13. Linear Bearing Type
P = Profile Rail (CLSV and CLSH)
R = Roundrail (CLSR only)
14. Linear Bearing Sizes
09 = Profile Rail, Size 9 (NEMA 14 only)
12 = Profile Rail, Size 12 (NEMA 14, 17 only)